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N6PATCHxxyy

CAT6 Snagless Gigabit Ethernet Cable - 650MHz 100W PoE RJ45 UTP

LENGTH (see table)

      1. CABLE CM TYPE 24AWG 4PR 75°C TIA/EIA-568B 2-1 CAT 6 UTP 650MHZ

2. CONNECTOR CAT6 RJ45 8P8C LONG TELEPHONE PLUG GOLD PLATED CONTACTS

3. MOLDING PVC COLOR:  yy

WHITE/ORANGE

ORANGE
WHITE/GREEN

GREEN

BLUE

WHITE/BLUE

WHITE/BROWN

BROWN

          JACKET PVC COLOR:  yy  OD:6.1mm (PRINTING"                     " )

4. MOLDING PVC COLOR: YELLOW(PANTONE 123C)
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  SPEC:
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NOTE:  Complies with IEEE 802.3bt  Type4 standard

PART NUMBER
N6PATCH6INyy
N6PATCH1yy
N6PATCH2yy
N6PATCH3yy
N6PATCH4yy
N6PATCH5yy
N6PATCH6yy
N6PATCH7yy
N6PATCH8yy
N6PATCH9yy
N6PATCH10yy

TOLERANCE
+20/-0mm
+20/-0mm
+20/-0mm
+20/-0mm
+25/-0mm
+25/-0mm
+25/-0mm
+30/-0mm
+30/-0mm
+30/-0mm
+30/-0mm

LENGTH
152mm
305mm
610mm
915mm
1220mm
1525mm
1830mm
2135mm
2440mm
2745mm
3050mm

N6PATCH12yy
N6PATCH14yy
N6PATCH15yy
N6PATCH20yy
N6PATCH25yy
N6PATCH30yy
N6PATCH35yy
N6PATCH50yy
N6PATCH75yy
N6PATCH100yy
N6PATCH125yy
N6PATCH150yy

+30/-0mm
+40/-0mm
+40/-0mm
+40/-0mm
+80/-0mm
+80/-0mm
+80/-0mm
+80/-0mm

+100/-0mm
+100/-0mm
+100/-0mm
+100/-0mm

3660mm
4270mm
4575mm
6100mm
7625mm
9146mm

10670mm
15245mm
22865mm
30490mm
38125mm
45750mm

CODE (yy)
GR
BL
BK
GN
OR
PL
WH
RD
YL

COLOR
GRAY
BLUE

BLACK
GREEN

ORANGE
PURPLE
WHITE
RED

YELLOW


